14 December 2017 Thursday

77th Race Starts At:15:30

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result

1

2

Horse Name
SAGIRLI SAH(5)

EZ ARTUN(2)
FELEKNAZ(8)
AZRAZEYNEP(6)
MATRAOGLU(3)
ZEHRAABLA(9)
CANTURABI(1)
RACON(4)

BOLMATRA(7)

Age
3yogrc

3yogrc
3yochf
3yogrf

3yogrc
3yochf
3yogrc
3yochc

3yogrf

Sire

1.)21.000 &
1)5250 ¢

HORASANLI - AYTENKIZI

DEHA - YILDZ TURE

KARAMBOL.1 - AYHAN

ZENGINOGLU - MATILDA

KOSANEFE - KRVATRA

MSMSHAN - YAGVURSTAR

DEHA - ALIYEHANM

TOSUR- GULLUCAN

BOLKAR- MATRAKIZI

Dam
57

52

55

53

55

57

55

50

Race Result

Weight
R.DOGAN

AHARSLAN
B.BEKTAS
MDOGAN
CTEPE
SKAPLAN
H.POLAT
RYILDIRIM

YERGUN

Maiden/DHOW

28400 ¢
2)2.100 ¢

Jockey
BUB. CANPOLAT

FAR. DEMRKOL

AHM YESILYAPRAK

SAL. GlzIK

NAI. KARAKECI
AL POLAT
MEH. TURKERI
TUN. ORAL

NAI. KARAKEGI

Owner
F.E.AKIL

SIN.ALTUNDAG
MUR.DOGAN
AE.KARAKURT
B.FAHRIOGLU
RKARALIK
SIN.ALTUNDAG
V.ONDER

B.FAHRIOGLU

Pick(5) 7,40 4, Quinella(2/5) :10,30 b, Exacta(5/2) 25,90 t, Trifecta(5/2/8) :115,52 , 4th double(2/5) 30,75 ©

3)4200
3)1.050 ¢

Trainer

1.25.93
1.26.26
1.26.87
1.27.28
1.27.92
1.28.06
1.30.94
1.33.38

1.35.80

57 kg,

Time Win PSF

740
2,65
25,25
1,85
1,70
6,90
7,50
14,90

1,70

1

2

5

Diyarbakir Racecourse (21st Day)

1200 Dirt

4)2.100

4)525¢
St
2 Lengths

4 Lengths

2,5 Lengths

Margin

Late Start RT
25

25

13

30

27

24

15

13



